2013 Pre-primary Report (MUN) 1/1/13 - 8/30/13 for 12797 Phelan, John T.

Cover Sheet } ‘

Receipts L { Expenditures

2013 Pre-primary Report (MUN)
John T. Phelan (12797)

1/1/13 - 8/30/13
Filed on 9/9/2013

Tools: @

& g @ )

S asie %

CPF ID#:
Committee Name:
Treasurer Name:
Committee Address:

12797

Phelan Committee

Michael Phelan

100 Choate St Essex MA 01929

Beginning Balance:

Total Receipts this period:
Subtotal:

Total Expenditures this period:
Ending Balance:

Total Outstanding Liabilities:
Name of Bank(s) Used:

Total Inkind contributions this period:

$50,854.88
$15,120.00
$65,974.88
$29,645.92
$36,328.96

$0.00
$0.00
Eastern
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Date Name/Address Occ./Emp. Amount
4/24/201357 ?g;gz: ﬁﬁ?ﬁger\::rrblehead, MA 01945 $100.00
5/27/2013 5 e o et Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
5/10/2013 pe ¥ Lo Newton, MA 02459 $100.00
5/5/2013 g e e reet Lynn, MA 01902 $100.00
4/30/2013 gﬁas’r:f;ngére‘\:tta::l;ehead, MA 01945 ggg?r?;)loyed $200.00
4/26/2013 37l e Sﬁi:h MA 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 §00 e Ré Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 g;ifat:féypgti:eet Lynn, MA 01905 ggallz:;tt?ztfagr?;’éement $200.00
5/3/2013 £t Pore ll(.’ynn, MA 01904 R o Mt $200.00
5/3/2013 S0 R ve Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 73 '%&d?:%'v'v’aey" Malden, MA 02148 $100.00
5/1/2013 ¢ o oY e Marblehead, MA 01945 gfetl?-rgr%loyed $250.00
5/3/2013 gg 'E'Qf;ékhﬂf’ﬁé' ?;nn, MA 01904 $100.00
3/28/2013 fSé"&st'ée’rﬁsfv"e"Lynn, MA 01904 Z'rﬁiiﬁ??é’rf'gyw Products $500.00
5/3/2013 Foe B Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
3/3/2013 zogfgg:ﬁ:;ig?reet Lynn, MA 01902 $150.00
5/3/2013 Il);gigt::i’llwsl:gleet'}sawampscott, MA 01907 :sér:triesser $200.00
5/3/2013 D oo M0 Swampscott, MA 01907 e A $200.00
5/1/2013 oo o Q?j'i';ﬂﬁ' MA 01905 $100.00
5/3/2013 g;izg?;gk?setreet Lynn, MA 01905 $100.00
5/1/2013 'fl%‘f\ﬁé’y”é'i're'i't"i‘y’,ﬁﬂ, MA 01901 $100.00
5/3/2013 2 e et Lynn, MA 01905 é?t;ng'fisl.t;ﬁutwor o $200.00
5/6/2013 S0 e B Lynn, MA 01905 $100.00
3/3/2013 fs?ze %nggan'é%ins rd Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 Gor'E oS JS?Nf;mpscott, MA 01907 $100.00
5/2/2013 ;l:('; ggr?{r:a’legve Quincy, MA 02170 gxwges; Elev. Company $500.00
5/21/2013 I'E':Se'l’s‘,'t"r'ég? Lynn, MA 01901 $100.00
5/3/2013 l;g‘;:'n:; Dath Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
6/1/2013 5° 'Lfé'iﬂ';’t.f: Street Lynn, MA 01902 $100.00
/1 1mn12 Hyde, Douglas ¢10n An
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v L€YY 985 Atlantic Lynn, MA 01905 Provvy
4/22/2013 gn;ge;i’:g;go&:n' MA 01904 $100.00
5/18/ 2013:{33"ciéﬁférfadawolﬁdwnn, MA 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 4o Gorte Rond Lynn, MA 01905 $100.00
5/16/2013 12 i o | e Lynn, MA 01902 $100.00
7/1/2013 g:ln;‘uailra’rﬁcquxlai;;scott, MA 01907 $500.00
3/3/2013 '1(50 rBr:'ic:::v'r(\yl'ic::grscwampscott, MA 01907 $100.00
4/3/2013 ¢ Igasnz;zaf;n%t,em\ 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 J e et Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
5/21/2013 éi‘é%';ﬂé&?&'é’ Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
MA & North. New Eng. Laborer's, MA & North.
6/19/2013 New Eng. Laborer's $100.00
7 Laborers Way Hopkinton, MA 01748
5/3/2013 4 Eﬁﬂgglﬂ:asg’hfsegéginenburg, MA 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 gy ﬁ:&t&’;’ffv‘l"{';nn, MA 01905 $100.00
5/30/2013 ) gl?;:'s:v?::l?Apt 302 Everett, MA 02149 gctetl?-rgr?;moyed $200.00
5/3/2013 {1° f;‘sl?.g:l'e.l;.(;?l‘n, MA 01904 $100.00
5/1/2013 Dot ooy Lynn, MA 01905 HeGramn Construction $200.00
3/3/2013 gloc g:vm:f'sjt::e{ Lynn, MA 01904 gﬁﬁi::%‘grtnpany $200.00
5/3/2013 7y ?352'6&1??5?.,1 MA 01902 $100.00
5/3/2013 b0 Brictord Street Lynn, MA 01904 $75.00
5/17/2013 r;gbl:):gr%:iégurt Swampscott, MA 01907 lelee!‘r/ﬂel!n?\%eéonstruction $250.00
5/3/2013 Té‘i"&?ﬁﬁv'va“y"ﬂmn, MA 01904 $100.00
3/2/2013 m?: 'R%:::‘InLynn, MA 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 N5 G ol et Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
President Scangas
4/26/2013 g oReth Tz%:fja;'wgrntwg‘slgott, MA 01907 Hominee T rust $200.00
5/3/2013 ll’;:(t)s :\%2%5: aJ‘A'\./l::sSwampscott, MA 01907 ngé-eé?fa’;?ﬂayed $200.00
4/25/2013 ':cl; ?.:g:&: ﬁ'li'fynn, MA 01945 $100.00
5/3/2013 ;gtlgg;'tg\eao{enen, MA 01904 $100.00
4/29/2013 g | ot (o0 T.?/?wrﬁ MA 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 féiﬁi'vi'ﬁa.ig Lynn, MA 01904 $150.00
5/3/2013 FE b IS Lynn, MA 01902 $100.00
5/4/2013 35 e o 1 et Lynn, MA 01902 $100.00
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5/6/2013 11081 L1ic' e ray Dr Saugus, MA 01960 $100.00
5/22/2013 ] G o P ace Peabody, MA 01960 $100.00
5/6/2013 3¢ Cormmereial Street Lynn, MA 01905 $100.00
5/3/2013 S0 O e ryan, MA 01904 $80.00
5/3/2013 GO o ey, MA 01902 $100.00
5/2/2013 g ir:iatr?é: Mve Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
3/3/2013 ?(tsrill::tﬁﬁma&ﬁ?nm 01904 $75.00
3/3/2013 ;;ogé;:ogtreet Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 ¥ r e R Medford, MA 02155 ggl\;eé?r?;z)yed $250.00
5/3/2013 Y alt " oo Lane Lynn, MA 01904 $100.00
5/3/2013 g\éalli%?ldyagne Peabody, MA 01960 $100.00
5/3/2013 %?i?égf Ave Lynn, MA 01902 $100.00
5/3/2013 ‘1A£a3nv?l' l\Sdl?o“ri;: aDrive Marblehead, MA 01945 $100.00
5/11/2013 g g i reet Lynn, MA 01902 $100.00

74 itemized receipts: $10,180.00

Un-itemized receipts: $4,940.00

Total: $15,120.00
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Date Vendor/Address Purpose Amount
2/18/2013 Q;,‘;;?tsgggf[;ﬁemigqgos Donation $91.00
5/3/2013 g{'g'éi:; :_:T:g Lynn, MA 01912 Band/Music for Announcement $600.00
7/3/2013 f{gg'g:x:“’:’;::j Drive Quincy, MA 02269  Advertising Vehicle Ins. $145.00
1/31/2013 Qﬁaﬁg:ggg:{f ynn, MA 01901 Advertising $150.00
6/1/2013 Q;gl;:g:;::g:{f_yn o, MA 01901 Advertising/Donation $50.00
1/31/2013 53 N ST Peabody, MA 01960 Printing $157.00
2/10/2013 g?;,’i‘gtmt;‘gtre et Lynn, MA 01905 Lynn Classical Track Donation $50.00
Chromes Research
5/16/2013 c/o Mackin Family 57 Woodlawn Ave Lynn, MA Donation $50.00
01905
823201350t ohia, PA 19102 Campaign Internet Service $283.03
7/3/2013 g;':;"gfgge':;ﬁton’ MA 02110 Advertising Vehicle Regis. $50.00
4/5/2013 {3 'gsri‘lcl)'slzr:gtir\ll:io%gurn, MA 01801 Printing $478.13
5/3/2013 ‘1:; l;5'i‘l(|’lsht,r¢':erti 'CEZ'L?M, MA 01801 Printing $1,162.38
T %000
6/28/2013 f; '&'s'uf's'.{r:ert"mﬂm, MA 01801 printing $876.56
7/26/2013 f; IZsrill‘l)lsht,rc':erti':/;ior;f:nm, MA 01801 Printing $6,630.00
8/22/2013 f;'c‘s?l?lsl,‘t'r:;t“:/stlgl‘a%m MA 01801 Printing and mailing $8,026.75
5/25/2013 Gonre Danvers, MA 01923 LYS Cookout Donation $113.33
5/30/2013 gg:tt:ci Danvers, MA 01923 donaton cookout $326.33
6/28/2013 foots o s, MA 01923 4th July Block Party Donations $389.70
7/19/2013 gg:ttecol Danvers, MA 01923 Cookout Items-grand opening $228.53
4/24/2013 ?%:ﬁg\l/lﬁea:gtynn, MA 01904 oo ureement Coffee hr $125.86
8/17/2013 ggsctezf;tl°s'af:gago‘s::;‘: MA 02114 Charitable Donation $50.00
East Lynn Little League
5/21/2013 gllogggisselle family 16 Gilbert St Lynn, MA Advertising $150.00
3/1/2013 gr(i)elg:‘l)l)\(( g'gft:];fﬁx glagtcl)-ilck Scholarship Donation $100.00
1/1/2013f“"“ls’;":l‘:g’,d en Rd Scottsdale , AZ 85260 WEeb Site Development $277.08
7/16/2013 Sreater a';,y\zgnyy':,if‘,;'f\“01go s Donation $50.00
8/4/2013 ::J?:S:pg;nvers, MA 01923 Sign making materials $418.16
8/9/2013 pore 1I)13pg:nvers, MA 01923 Sign making materials $57.91
8/21/2013 Home Depot e Sian makina materials $189.35
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Home Depot

8/23/2013 Route 114 Danvers, MA 01923 Sign making materials $265.20
7/2/2013'6‘:;:;5‘3;{ est Lynn, MA 01905 4th July Block party Donation $100.00
5/10/2013 lévga':u:l:::s\;f:\: al':r? A 01905 60 $60.00
1/13/2013 ngaﬂlfggﬁs‘:g;' LT;:;"M A 01905 Donation $100.00
3/7/2013 ls'g%noggrsi’é:usgt:ggth;;:? MA 01502 Donation $50.00
4/6/2013';}';';g:’;:fjﬁf’;f:'om . Donation $100.00
1/30/2013 'ﬁg{;';ggttr'; ?&ﬁ’ MA 01905 Advertising $299.00
6/15/2013 i‘ouggﬁge':;gfg rive Exeter , NH 03833 Donation/Advertising $100.00
6/2/2013 ;‘; gt:‘tti:c’s;fe:?tl.i;':n?;:iﬁsg% {\ssoc. Advertisement/Donation $130.00
6/1/2013 gg;‘;'::g rA?/:t;r':n?nMdAKoelYQOZ Lock change at campaign hq $80.00
2/19/2013 ?;g?r:lalzhington Street Salem, MA 01970 Campaign Event $67.78
6/1/2013 (Psz:clir?glegg;g::swnn, MA 01902 deposit on hq $200.00
Reddy Scholarship
5/20/2013 8/1% g:ddy Family 5 Debra Lane Lynn, MA Scholarship Donation $250.00
771572013 §0r Wt B avante il?ytriu:?MA 01905 Advertising $600.00
7/19/2013 o e o Aventie i&tril:,gMA 01905 Advertising $750.00
2/19/2013 gze:ngzirs;eggrse:t goston, MA 02110 Computer service $180.00
3/18/2013 gzg:nir“'ﬁegt‘fe;"goston' MA 02110 Computer service $180.00
4/16/2013 g:e:nil‘{irs?gt‘fe;"goston’ MA 02110 Computer service $180.00
5/16/2013 g:s:nfr‘{ifzeggfe;‘t"goston' MA 02110 Computer service $180.00
6/17/2013 a9 Syeteme Lt on, MA 02110 Computer service $180.00
7/16/2013 g:\?:nilri?:eggfe;tl- (B:oston, MA 02110 Computer service $180.00
8/16/2013 g:\?:ngxisr;eggrse;:- goston, MA 02110 Computer service $180.00
1/2/2013 gfg;&gﬁ;gﬁﬁp‘ 01904 Bereavement $63.13
1/31/2013 ::;iﬁ:‘:lo(aeg f;:': o,:| A 01904 Advertisement/Donation $50.00
1/1/2013 f;‘rf’r"’ﬁ';‘(’j" igtfe';'t’ﬁt:: MA 01904 advertising $200.00
34 2013§gp7;usstr\<,aet Lynn, MA 01904 Donatlon $60.00
4/22/2013 :;?J?e'ef Danvers, MA 01923 paper supplies, etc $64.04
7/6/2013 3:::r?alir?sSquare Salem, MA 01970 paper, envelopes, supplies $176.69
7/25/201312Ples. quare Salem, MA 01970 Printer Ink $128.55
8/23/20135%P1eS e aveen Ink $191.55
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viitian oyuaile daicil, ViR viLlv/v
Stop and Shop .

3/27/2013 Franklin Street Lynn, MA 01905 Coffee Hour Supplies $73.62

Tony's Restaurant X

8/9/2013 \yashington street Lynn, MA 01905 Campaign Event $300.00
Wyoma Little League

6/4/2013 Wyoma Square Lynn, MA 01904 Donation $60.00
Wyoma Sq. True Value . .

8/2/2013 Broadway Lynn, MA 01904 Sign making materials $63.14
XTreme Silkscreen -

4/15/2013 Mt. Vernon Street Lynn, MA 01901 Advertising $90.00
65 itemized expenditures: $28,778.80
Unitemized expenditures: $867.12
Total: $29,645.92
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